Kasalar

Uriin

FRISBY FC-2915B 350W 1206MM FAN ATX KASA

HIPER K-740 350W 12CM FAN MINI ATX KASA

VENTO CIO TML117 350W MICRO ATX KASA

EVEREST K310 350W KOMPAKT TASARIM ATX KASA

VENTO VS115F 350W MIDI TOWER ATX KASA

VENTO VS114F 350W MID TOWER KASA

VENTO TA-K61 350W KASA

Everest MIDION Mesh PEAK 350W 4*120MM Rainbow
KASA

Marka

Frisby

Hiper

Vento

Everest

Vento

Vento

Vento

Everest

Stok

10+

Fiyat

49,35

50,40

61,95

66,15

72,45

89,25

89,25

100,80

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usDb



